PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SM-CN-1006
LED COLOR : CCT TUNABLE
1200Lm
LUMEN SIZE
SM-CN-1006
SM-CN-1006
MODEL NAME WATTAGE
15W
CUT SIZE
>_
SM-CN-1006
ø85x85mm ø75x75mm
7W
18W
560Lm>_ ø60x60mm ø51x51m
ø100x100mm ø90x90mm1600Lm>_
SMARTY WIFI COB SPOT LIGHT
SMART LIGHTING SMART IDEAS259 ®
AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
DUST PROFF
DURABLE
ECONOMICAL
ECO-FRIENDLY